Week 1
9:00-9:15

9:15-11:15

11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:30
3:30-5:00

Week 2
9:00-9:15
9:15-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-3:30
3:30-5:00

Week 1
9:00-9:15
9:15-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-3:30
3:30-5:00

Monday (July 14)
Check-in and starting the day

Lecture: Course introduction

College skills workshop: Reading
Lunch

Lecture: Defining key concepts

Group assignment 1
Study hall

Monday (July 21)
Check-in and starting the day
Lecture: Violence by nonstate actors
College skills workshop: TBD
Lunch

Expert briefing: Terrorism

Group assignment 4
Study hall

Monday (July 28)
Check-in and starting the day
Lecture: Global environment

College skills workshop: Effective
presenting

Lunch

Group assignment 7 + final project
prep

Study hall

Tuesday (July 15)
Check-in and starting the day

Lecture: Causes of war

College skills workshop: Writing
Lunch

Expert briefing: The Russia-Ukraine
War

Group assignment 1
Study hall

Tuesday (July 22)
Check-in and starting the day
Lecture: International trade
College skills workshop: Writing
Lunch
Expert briefing: Trade and
immigration politics
Group assignment 5
Study hall

Tuesday (July 29)
Check-in and starting the day

Group meeting: final report prep

Lunch

Group meeting: final presentation
prep

Wednesday (July 16)
Check-in and starting the day

Lecture: Domestic politics and war

College skills workshop: Research
Lunch

Library resources presentation
Group assignment 2

Study hall

Wednesday (July 23)
Check-in and starting the day
Lecture: International finance
College skills workshop: TBD
Lunch

Lecture, continuation
Group assignment 5
Study hall
Wednesday (July 30)

Check-in and starting the day

Group meeting: final report peer
review

Lunch

Group meeting: final presentation
peer review

Thursday (July 17)
Check-in and starting the day

Lecture: International institutions
and war

College skills workshop: Writing
Lunch

Expert briefing: US foreign policy
Group assignment 3

Study hall

Thursday (July 24)
Check-in and starting the day
Lecture: International law and norms
College skills workshop: Writing
Lunch

Lecture: Human rights

Group assignment 6
Study hall

Thursday (July 31)
Check-in and starting the day

Final presentations
Lunch

Final presentations

Friday (July 18)
Check-in and starting the day

Writing center presentation
TBD campus resource workshop

Lunch

Movie: Dr. Strangelove + short
assignment
Group assignment catch-up

Study hall

Friday (July 25)

Check-in and starting the day
Admissions representative

presentation
Gradnate student nanel

Lunch

Movie: Navalny + short assignment
Group assignment catch-up

Study hall

Friday (August 1)
Check-in and starting the day

Final presentations or TBD
(depending on course size)

Lunch

Course reflection
Awards and early release




