Week 1	Monday (July 14)	Tuesday (July 15)	Wednesday (July 16)	Thursday (July 17)	Friday (July 18)
9:00-9:15	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day
9:15-11:15	Lecture: Course introduction	Lecture: Causes of war	Lecture: Domestic politics and war	Lecture: International institutions and war	Writing center presentation TBD campus resource workshop
11:15-12:00	College skills workshop: Reading	College skills workshop: Writing	College skills workshop: Research	College skills workshop: Writing	
12:00-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-2:00	Lecture: Defining key concepts	Expert briefing: The Russia-Ukraine War	Library resources presentation	Expert briefing: US foreign policy	Movie: <i>Dr. Strangelove</i> + short assignment Group assignment catch-up
2:00-3:30	Group assignment 1	Group assignment 1	Group assignment 2	Group assignment 3	
3:30-5:00	Study hall	Study hall	Study hall	Study hall	Study hall
Week 2	Monday (July 21)	Tuesday (July 22)	Wednesday (July 23)	Thursday (July 24)	Friday (July 25)
	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day
9:15-11:15	Lecture: Violence by nonstate actors	Lecture: International trade	Lecture: International finance	Lecture: International law and norms	Admissions representative presentation
11:15-12:00	College skills workshop: TBD	College skills workshop: Writing	College skills workshop: TBD	College skills workshop: Writing	Graduate student panel
12:00-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-2:30	Expert briefing: Terrorism	Expert briefing: Trade and immigration politics	Lecture, continuation	Lecture: Human rights	Movie: Navalny + short assignment Group assignment catch-up
2:30-3:30	Group assignment 4	Group assignment 5	Group assignment 5	Group assignment 6	
3:30-5:00	Study hall	Study hall	Study hall	Study hall	Study hall
Week 1	Monday (July 28)	Tuesday (July 29)	Wednesday (July 30)	Thursday (July 31)	Friday (August 1)
9:00-9:15	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day	Check-in and starting the day
9:15-11:15	Lecture: Global environment	Group meeting: final report prep	Group meeting: final report peer review	Final presentations	Final presentations or TBD (depending on course size)
	College skills workshop: Effective presenting				
12:00-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
	Group assignment 7 + final project prep	Group meeting: final presentation prep	Group meeting: final presentation peer review	Final presentations	Course reflection Awards and early release
3:30-5:00	Study hall				